Gesamtwertung

DAUNER.
YOUTH CUP

Saison 2023

18.03.2023 UCN Ettelbruck (VTT)
26.03.2023 ACC Contern (Route)



DAUNER.
YOUTH CUP

Minimes (m)

Place Lic. ucl Nom Prénom Club Cat Total Youth Cup1 Youth Cup 2
1 8961 10079341132 ASTOLFI Lorenzo UC DIPPACH MINIMES 48 23 25
2 8581 10097961900 ELSEN Yannis CT ATERTDAUL MINIMES 44 25 19
3 8770 10111178552 SCHMITT Ben SAF ZEISSENG MINIMES 44 21 23
4 8281 10078156116 GARCIA PINNEL Noé UC DIPPACH MINIMES 34 19 15
5 8560 10096524175 SEIL Leon CT ATERTDAUL MINIMES 27 15 12
6 8712 10107678367 BREGER Louis LG BERTRANGE MINIMES 27 13 14
7 8410 10086297042 BAUER Bjarne UC DIPPACH MINIMES 26 9 17
8 8722 10108274515 BERTEMES Mett VELO WOOLZ MINIMES 22 12 10
9 8475 10092313668 GHIRELLI Alessio CT ATERTDAUL MINIMES 22 11 11
10 11519 10088724466 SCHMITZ Kilian VFR BUTTGEN MINIMES 21 0 21
11 8744 10109718300 BAUSTERT Louis LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE MINIMES 17 17 0
12 11378 10071995303 MOLNAR Sebastian RV Taube Orscholz MINIMES 14 14
13 8524 10094043302 WESTER Pit LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE MINIMES 13 6
14 11542 10127483343 LANG Lennard MSC MIHTRAS SCHWARZERDEN MINIMES 13 13
15 8606 10101062058 ENGELS Leo LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE MINIMES 11 6
16 8223 10073645616 BERTACCO Jeremy LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE MINIMES 10 10 0
17 11481 10131838643 JONCKHEERE Timeo CRABBE TOITURES-CC CHEVIGNY MINIMES 9 0 9
18 8999 10128959561 FRIEDRICH Thomas SAF ZEISSENG MINIMES 8 8 0
19 9075 10133035985 STROTZ Yann VELO WOOLZ MINIMES 8 3 5
20 8421 10090068524 HOFFMANN Julien UC DIPPACH MINIMES 8 0 8
21 8390 10084103428 STEICHEN Tim VV TOOLTIME MINIMES 7 7 0
22 8876 10119681614 HAAG Maxim LG BERTRANGE MINIMES 4 4 0
23 11383 10105629950 BIRCKER Louis ROUSSY BIKE CLUB MINIMES 0 0 0
24 8858 10118799823 MONTEIRO STEINMETZ  Noah CT ATERTDAUL

MINIMES 0 0

o



DAUNER.
YOUTH CUP

Minimes (f)

Place Lic. ucl Nom Prénom Club Cat Total Youth Cup 1 Youth Cup 2
1 8526 10094174351 WALCH Enola CT ATERTDAUL MINIMES 25 25 0
2 8684 10106946120 COTTERCHIO KILL Billie LG BERTRANGE MINIMES 23 23 0
3 9067 10132273830 SIMON Nora VELO WOOLZ MINIMES 21 21 0
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Lic.
10760
7996
8211
7851
8222
8051
8435
11521
8907
8294
8016
11498
8212
10855
8019
8030
7847
8008
11515
7846
11543
8338
8214
8916
11261
11382
11525

ucl
10056185111
10053107480
10072846071
10035014152
10073644909
10054861059
10090513512
10104147163
10121846431
10079367505
10055771041
10113710454
10073518405
10094958233
10051447265
10053005935
10035013950
10051411394
10105054115
10035013849
10127483242
10082142715
10073543562
10124170690
10114735523
10105629748
10107148002

Nom
MOLTER
SINNER
KOMMES
KOENIG
HANSEN
CICHY
FLEMING
VIAENE
RICHARTZ
HENGEN
WARMERDAM
REMY
GRETHEN
GRIDELET
MORBE
MOOG
WOLTER
DOLEZEL
KINGS
WOLTER
LANG
WALCH
HOSINGER
LANNERS
D'EVOLA
BIRCKER
COUPE

DAUNER

YOUTH CUP
Cadets (m)

Prénom

Yanis
Tunn
Paul

Ben
Thibault
Dave
Ben
Robrecht
Pit

Yann
Lars
Florian
Leo
Hugo
Loris
Paul
Felix
Jakub
Sean
Filip
Linus
Nathan
Fabien
Leo Marc
Samuel
Alexandre
Aaron

Club

CC CHEVIGNY

HIR SCHUTTRANGE

SAF ZEISSENG

CT ATERTDAUL

LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE

LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE

LG BERTRANGE

WIELERCLUB "ONDER-ONS PARIKE" VZW

CT ATERTDAUL

VELO WOOLZ

VELO WOOLZ

TEAM CYCLISTE HESBAYE
VELO WOOLZ

TEAM CYCLISTE HESBAYE

LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE

HIR SCHUTTRANGE

LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE

SAF ZEISSENG

VFR BUTTGEN

LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE

MSC MIHTRAS SCHWARZERDEN
CT ATERTDAUL

VELO WOOLZ

CT ATERTDAUL

TEAM CYCLISTE DE HESBAYE
ROUSSY BIKE CLUB

EDC MONS BORINAGE

Cat
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS

Total
50
44
38
34
33
31
28
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
11
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Youth Cup 1 Youth Cup 2

25
23
15
21
14
19
17
0
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12
10
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25
21
23
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12
11
17
3
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Place
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Lic.
8286
7967
8168

11508

ucCl Nom
10078950304 NOTHUM
10035017384 CHRISTEN
10064161743 KOENIG
10110093667 JEAN

DAUNER

YOUTH CUP
Cadets (f)

Prénom

June
Chiara
Sarah

Axelle

Club
CT ATERTDAUL
LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE
CT ATERTDAUL
CC CHEVIGNY

Cat
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS

Total
50
44
44

Youth Cup 1 Youth Cup 2

25

21

23
0

25

23

21
0



Place
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Lic.
8785
7282
8321
8850
10971
8199
10565
11071
11514
11493
8340
7606
11517
8592
7611
7701
8169
7657
11513
8103
7845
11524
7916
8960
8822
7858
11492
8687
7578
9097
11510

ucl
10034587756
10035005664
10080984977
10117883272
10100898572
10072422204
10070184635
10023191165
10065194892
10110240278
10082177168
10109740831
10105058761
10099160757
10035008900
10035011021
10064161945
10035009809
10065215306
10060009032
10035013748
10023177526
10035016273
10126344908
10115686931
10035014758
10136377637
10107227622
10035008391
10135902438
10135765931

DAUNER.
YOUTH CUP

Débutants (m)

Nom
ASTOLFI
DA COSTA PASSETTI
LANG
PAPI
NOIRHOMME
LOSCHETTER
HUBER
TULLEMANS
DEGENDT
FRANCOIS
DOS SANTOS NEVES
MOUREAUX
KINGS
BERG
FEHLEN PEREIRA
GOUVEIA
LANSCOTTE WIETOR
STAMMET
DE CORTE
GRETHEN
SCHMITZ
SPANJAARD
SABBATINI
DA SILVA BERTAO

SANTOS VAN BRUWAENE

POST
GERARD
OUTLET
GREMLING
OVEN
BAUDOIN

Prénom

Flavio
Théo
Yannis
Lennox
Arnaud
David
Jules
Sander
Leander
Rune
Rodrigo
Max
Owen
Nicolas
Dawson
Loic
Raphael
Mika
Myrddin
Tom

Lenn
Sjoerd

Po

Hugo Alexandre
Jan Matthieu
Christophe
Simon
Maximilien
Will

Ziga
Nelson

Club
UC DIPPACH
LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE
CT ATERTDAUL
LG BERTRANGE
CC CHEVIGNY
CC CHEVIGNY
Roussy Bike Club
WCL BERGKLIMMERS
WIELERCLUB ONDER ONS PARIKE
CT MAES GLABBEEK
UC DIPPACH
UC DIPPACH
VFR BUTTGEN
VELO WOOLZ
CT KAYLDALL
LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE
CT ATERTDAUL
LG BERTRANGE
WIELERCLUB ONDER ONS PARIKE
VELO WOOLZ
UC DIPPACH
ZUYD CT
LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE
CT ATERTDAUL
UC DIPPACH
UC DIPPACH
CRABBE TOITURES-CC CHEVYGNY
CT ATERTDAUL
UC DIPPACH
UC DIPPACH
CC CHEVIGNY

Cat
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS

Total
48
30
29
29
28
25
22
21
19
17
15
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
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Youth Cup 1 Youth Cup 2

25
19
23
21
15
0
17
0
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23
11
6
8
13
25
5
21
19
17
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Place
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Lic.
7448
7524
8209
8122
11379
11354
11380
7444

ucl
10035006573
10035007684

Nom
BINTZ
LALLEMANG

10072835967 SCHMITZ

10061958328
10071992875
10125373894
10072002878
10035006371

MOUSEL
MOLNAR
GAILLARD
MOLNAR
KIESGEN

DAUNER.
YOUTH CUP

Débutants (f)

Prénom

Kylie
Lena

Lisi
Sarah
Melissa
Zoé
Anastasia

Julie

Club
VELOSFRENN GUSTY BRUCH
CT ATERTDAUL
CT ATERTDAUL
UC DIPPACH

RV TRAUBE ORSCHOLZ

CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY
RV TRAUBE ORSCHOLZ

LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE

Cat
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS

DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS

Total
50
46
21
21
19
19
17

0

Youth Cup 1 Youth Cup 2

25
23
21
0
19
0
17
0

25
23
0
21
0
19
0
0



DAUNER.
YOUTH CUP

Punkteschema

Rang Punkte
1 25
2 23
3 21
4 19
5 17
6 15
7 14
8 13
9 12
10 11
11 10
12 9
13 8
14 7
15 6
16 5
17 4
18 3
19 2
20 1
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